Summer 2022

ANTY 220-800

CJUS 494-800

SUMMER AND FALL 2022 HONORS CLASSES

Culture & Society

SM: Human Trafficking

Fall 2022 General Education Courses

ARTZ 105-002

CHMY 141-001

CHMY 145-001

HONR 111-001

HSTA 200-001

HTH 270-801

WRIT 101-001

HON: Visual Language-Drawing

College Chemistry |

College Chemistry Recitation

Perspectives & Understanding

Historian as Detective

HON: Global Health Issues

HON: College Writing |

Fall 2022 Upper Division Courses

EDU 397A-001

EDU 397C-001

ENST 335-001

HONR 311-001

HONR 494-001

HSTA 321-001

HSTA 460-001

HSTR 417-001

HSTR 494

Methods: K-8 Language Arts

Methods: K-8 Mathematics

The Environmental Vision

Adv Perspectives & Understanding

SM: People & Politics

America in Crisis

Montana and the West

Early Modern Science; Scientific Revltn

SM: Gender & Identity Latin America
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CRN 50112

CRN 50113

CRN 61869

CRN 60009

CRN 63948

CRN 62786

CRN 63482

CRN 64217

CRN 64848

CRN 60127

CRN 60664

CRN 64690

CRN 63860

CRN 63873

CRN 64770

CRN 61399

CRN 64771

CRN 64811

2:00-4:15

9:20-10:20

TBA

10:30-12:00

8:40-10:10

8:10-9:10

12:50-2:20

8:40-10:10

5:00-8:00

10:30-12:00

12:50-1:50

8:10-9:10

10:30-12:00

12:10-1:40

11:40-12:40



